

Summer Meal Plan: 2025

Star ID/TechID	Name	
Daytime Phone	Hall and Room	
Sign up for a Summer M Please select the Maverick Summe	leal Plan r Dining Dollars Plan, sign the bottom of this form and return	it to the Residential Life Office (reslife@mnsu.edu).
Maverick Summer	r Dining Dollars Plan	
200 Dining Dollars fo	r Summer, No Meals Included	Summer \$200
These Dining Dollars carry	over from Summer to Fall and Spring Semester. Dining Doll	on campus at any time of the day (when the locations are open). lars not used by the end of Spring Semester will be forfeited. he per-meal door rate, as no specific number of meals are included.
•	, , , , , ,	lars. Refunds may be available only if the student has withdrawn pede the student's ability to remain on a Dining Dollars plan.
Payment Due Dates as outlined in t	Dining Dollars Plan will be added to your University account. the Student Guide to Financial Policies and Information. Failure a hold on registration and official records.	Payments for meal plans are due in accordance with the ure to satisfy these financial obligations will result in the denial of
Signature		Date

Department of Residential Life

111 Carkoski Commons, Mankato, MN 56001 507-389-1011 (V) 800-627-3529 or 711 (MRS/TTY) reslife@mnsu.edu

A member of the Minnesota State Colleges and Universities System. Minnesota State Mankato is an Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity University.

This document is available in alternative format to individuals with disabilities by calling the Department of Residential Life at 507-389-1011 (V), 800-627-3529 or 711 (MRS/TTY).

Updated: 12-19-2024